# 502995227 09/29/2014

### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3041826

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT					
NATURE OF CONVEYAN	ICE:	CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME					
CONVEYING PARTY DA	ATA							
		Name		Execution Date				
SONY ERICSSON MOB	ILE COM	MUNICATIONS JAPAN, INC.		03/08/2012				
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ТА							
Name:	SONY	MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS JA	PAN, INC					
Street Address:	1-8-15,	KONAN, MINATO-KU						
City:	ΤΟΚΥΟ	1						
State/Country:	JAPAN							
Postal Code:	108-007	75						
	I							
PROPERTY NUMBERS	Total: 1							
Property Type		Number						
Application Number:		13568602						
	provided ( 	<i>the e-mail address first; if that</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will l</i> (703) 413-3000 khudson@oblon.com OBLON, SPIVAK, ET AL. 1940 DUKE STREET						
Address Line 4:		ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314						
ATTORNEY DOCKET NU	MBER:	393222US8						
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		KAREN L. HUDSON						
SIGNATURE:		/Karen L. Hudson/	/Karen L. Hudson/					
DATE SIGNED:		09/29/2014						
Total Attachments: 19 source=Sony Ericsson#pa source=Sony Ericsson#pa source=Sony Ericsson#pa source=Sony Ericsson#pa source=Sony Ericsson#pa source=Sony Ericsson#pa	ge2.tif ge3.tif ge4.tif ge5.tif ge6.tif							
, ,	~			PATENT				

urce=Sony Ericsson#page8.tif
urce=Sony Ericsson#page9.tif
urce=Sony Ericsson#page10.tif
urce=Sony Ericsson#page11.tif
urce=Sony Ericsson#page12.tif
urce=Sony Ericsson#page13.tif
urce=Sony Ericsson#page14.tif
urce=Sony Ericsson#page15.tif
urce=Sony Ericsson#page16.tif
urce=Sony Ericsson#page17.tif
urce=Sony Ericsson#page18.tif
urce=Sony Ericsson#page19.tif



嘱託人山内一也は、本公証人の面前で、別添文書に署名した。



平成24年4 月12 日 東京法務局長 相澤恵一情常作





Relocation International, Inc 3F 4-3-25, Shinjuku, Shinjuku-ku, Shinjuku, Tokyo 160-0022 Japan Tel: 03-5312-8728 Email: res@relo.jp

April 12, 2012

## DECLARATION

I, Kazuya YAMAUCHI, staff member, Contact Desk Unit of Relocation International.,Inc. do hereby and sincerely declare;.

1. That I am well acquainted with the Japanese and English Languages and

2. That the attached document :

Certificate of Total Historical Records

is a true and translation from the Japanese text.

And I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and correct.

Relocation International. Inc.

Kazuya YAMAUCHI Staff member Contact Desk Unit

This is to certify that this document was executed before me by the above-named

person on this day. APR 12 2012



YOSHITERU

NOTARY -

#### Certificate of Total Historical Records

I-8-15, Konan, Minato-ku, Tokyo

Sony Mobile Communications Japan, Inc.

Corporate Registration No: 0104-01-045660

Corporate Name	Sony Ericsson Mobile Communications Japan, Inc.						
	Sony Mobile Communications Japan, Inc.	Changed on March 8, 2012.					
		Registered on March 8, 2012.					
Head Office	1-8-15, Konan, Minato-ku, Tokyo	, L					
Method of Public Notice	Public notices of the Company are given in an	official gazette.					
Date of Incorporation of the Company	October 1, 2001						
Purpose	(1) Development, designing, manufacturing,	and sales of mobile terminals for wireless					
	information and telecommunications, as well as the provision of after-sales services						
	(2) Development, designing, manufacturing, and sales of products and parts for adding						
	functions of wireless information and telecommunications, as well as the provision						
	of after-sales services (3) Any other business incidental to any of the preceding items						
Total Number of	160,000 shares	Changed on May 8, 2005.					
Authorized Shares							
		Registered on May, 11, 2005.					
Total Number of Shares	Total number of shares outstanding	Changed on May 8, 2005.					
Outstanding and Number of Shares by Type	60,000 shares	Registered on May, 11, 2005.					
Provisions on Issue of	Regarding shares of the Company, share						
Share Certificates	certificates shall be issued.	Registered on May 1, 2006 under the					
		provisions of Article 136 of Act No.					
		87 of 2005.					
Capital	3,000,000,000 yen	Changed on May 8, 2005.					
		Registered on May, 11, 2005.					
Matters related to	Director Yoshiro Kido	Reelected on March 27, 2008.					
Directors		Registered on May 23, 2008.					
		Resigned on June 1, 2009.					
		Registered on June 1, 2009.					
	Director Ulf Lilja	Reelected on March 27, 2008.					

1

	Registered on May 23, 2008.
<u>Ulf Lilja</u>	Reelected on March 26, 2010.
	Registered on April 23, 2010.
	Resigned on April 30, 2010.
	Registered on June 17, 2010.
Anders Runevad	Reelected on March 27, 2008.
	Registered on May 23, 2008.
	Retired on March 26, 2010.
	Registered on April 23, 2010.
Hirokazu Takagaki	Reelected on March 27, 2008.
	Registered on May 23, 2008.
Hirokazu Takagaki	Reelected on March 26, 2010.
	Registered on April 23, 2010.
Hideki Komiyama	Reelected on March 27, 2008.
	Registered on May 23, 2008.
	Resigned on December 31, 2009.
	Registered on January 25, 2010.
Chiaki Soejima	Elected on June 1, 2008.
	Registered on July 2, 2008.
	Resigned on December 31, 2008.
	Registered on January 5, 2009.
Rikko Sakaguchi	Elected on July 16, 2008.
	Registered on August 19, 2008.
Rikko Sakaguchi	Reelected on March 26, 2010.
	Registered on April 23, 2010.
	Resigned on August 31, 2011.
	Registered on September 8, 2011.
Kenji Otaka	Elected on January 1, 2009.
	Registered on January 5, 2009.
<u>Kenji Otaka</u>	Reelected on March 26, 2010.
	Registered on April 23, 2010.
	Resigned on April 30, 2010.
	Resigned on April 30, 2010. Registered on June 17, 2010.
Kazuo Nakai	
	Anders Runevad         Hirokazu Takagaki         Hirokazu Takagaki         Hirokazu Takagaki         Hideki Komiyama         Chiaki Soejima         Rikko Sakaguchi         Rikko Sakaguchi         Kiko Sakaguchi         Kenji Otaka

2

.

	Director Kazuo Nakai	Reelected on March 26, 2010.
	Disease Das Badia	Registered on April 23, 2010.
	Director Dan Redin	Elected on January 1, 2010.
		Registered on January 25, 2010.
	Director Dan Redin	Reelected on March 26, 2010.
		Registered on April 23, 2010.
		Resigned on August 31, 2011.
		Registered on September 8, 2011.
	Director Kristian Tear	Elected on April 1, 2010.
		Registered on April 23, 2010.
	Director Bengt Arne Molin	Elected on May 11, 2010.
v		Registered on June 17, 2010.
	Director William A Glaser Jr.	Elected on May 11, 2010.
		Registered on June 17, 2010.
	Director Yoshihisa Ishida	
	Director Tosininsa Isinda	Elected on September 1, 2011.
		Registered on September 8, 2011.
	<u>5-22-3, Ozenji Nishi, Asao-ku, Kawasaki-shi</u>	Elected on June 1, 2008.
	Representative Director Yoshiro Kido	Registered on July 2, 2008.
		Retired on June 1, 2009.
		Registered on June 1, 2009.
	1106, Lieto Court Musashi-Kosugi East Tower,	Elected on June 1, 2009.
	13-7, Nakamaruko, Nakahara-ku,	Registered on June 1, 2009.
	Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa Pref.	Retired on March 26, 2010.
	Representative Director Kazuo Nakai	Registered on April 23, 2010.
	106, Lieto Court Musashi-Kosugi East Tower,	Elected on March 30, 2010.
	13-7, Nakamaruko, Nakahara-ku,	
	Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa Pref.	
		Registered on April 23, 2010.
	Representative Director Kazuo Nakai	
	Corporate Auditor Kazuhiko Ono	Reelected on March 29, 2005.
		Registered on May 11, 2005.
	Corporate Auditor Kazuhiko Ono	
	(Outside Corporate Auditor)	Registered on May 1, 2006 as
		Outside Corporate Auditor.
	Corporate Auditor Kazuhiko Ono	Reelected on March 27, 2009.
	(Outside Corporate Auditor)	Registered on April 24, 2009.

3

		Resigned on May 31, 2011.
		Registered on June 1, 2011.
	Corporate Auditor Norikazu Ohuchi	Elected on July 1, 2008.
		Registered on July 2, 2008.
	Corporate Auditor Norikazu Ohuchi	Reelected on March 27, 2009.
		Registered on April 24, 2009.
	Corporate Auditor Yutaka Honzawa	Elected on October 1, 2008.
	(Outside Corporate Auditor)	Registered on October 1, 2008.
	Corporate Auditor Yutaka Honzawa	Reelected on March 27, 2009.
	(Outside Corporate Auditor)	Registered on April 24, 2009.
	Corporate Auditor Akihito Sano	Elected on June 1, 2011.
	(Outside Corporate Auditor)	Registered on June 1, 2011.
	Accounting Auditor	Reelected on March 27, 2008.
	PricewaterhouseCoopers Aarata	Registered on May 23, 2008.
-	Accounting Auditor	Reelected on March 27, 2009.
	PricewaterhouseCoopers Aarata	Registered on April 24, 2009.
	Accounting Auditor	Reelected on March 26, 2010.
	PricewaterhouseCoopers Aarata	Registered on April 23, 2010.
	Accounting Auditor	Reelected on March 25, 2011.
	PricewaterhouseCoopers Aarata	Registered on June 1, 2011.
Matters relating to	Company with Board of Directors	Registered on May 1, 2006 under the
Company with Board of		provisions of Article 136 of Act No.
Directors Matters relating to	Company with Board of Corporate Auditors	87 of 2005. Registered on May 1, 2006 under the
Company with Board of Corporate Auditors		provisions of Article 136 of Act No.
Corporate Additors		87 of 2005.
Matters relating to Company with Board of Corporate Auditors	Company with Board of Corporate Auditors	Registered on May 1, 2006.
Matters relating to Company with Accounting Auditor	Company with Accounting Auditor	Registered on May 1, 2006.
Matters relating to Registered Records	The Company was established through a split fro Kitashinagawa, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo, and Sony	
	4-10-18, Takanawa, Minato-ku, Tokyo.	
		Registered on October 1, 2001.

4

I hereby certify that the above represents all the particulars that are/were recorded and not closed in the register.

(Under the jurisdiction of Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau Minato Branch)

March 9, 2012 Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau Taito Branch Registrar Hiroyuki Ishii (official seal)



Reference No.: A779397

\*Underlined parts represent deleted items.

 $\mathcal{I}$ 

#### 履歴事項全部証明書

東京都港区港南一丁目8番15号 ソニーモバイルコミュニケーションズ株式会社 会社法人等番号 0104-01-045660

r	·									
商号	<u>ソニー・エリクソン・モバイルコミュニケーシ</u> ョンズ株式会社									
		平成24年 3月 8日変更								
		平成24年 3月 8日登記								
本 店	東京都港区港南一丁目8番15号									
公告をする方法	当社の公告は、官報に掲載する。									
会社成立の年月日	平成13年10月1日									
目的	<ul> <li>(1)無線情報通信のための携帯端末の開発、設 サービスの提供</li> <li>(2)無線情報通信機能を付加するための製品及 販売及びアフターサービスの提供</li> <li>(3)その他、前各号に付随する一切の業務</li> </ul>									
発行可能株式総数	16万株	平成17年 5月 8日変更								
		平成17年 5月11日登記								
発行済株式の総数	発行済株式の総数	平成17年 5月 8日変更								
並びに種類及び数	6万株	平成17年 5月11日登記								
株券を発行する旨 の定め	当会社の株式については、株券を発行する	平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 1日登記								
資本金の額	金30億円	平成17年 5月 8日変更								
		平成17年 5月11日登記								
役員に関する事項	取締役 木 戸 良 朗	平成20年 3月27日重任								
		平成20年 5月23日登記								
		平成21年 6月 1日辞任								
		平成21年 6月 1日登記								

整理番号 ア235722 \* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。 1/6

取締役	ウルフ・リルヤ	平成20年 3月27日重任
		平成20年 5月23日登記
取締役	ウルフ・リルヤ	平成22年 3月26日重任
		平成22年 4月23日登記
		平成22年 4月30日辞任
		平成22年 6月17日登記
取締役	アンダース・ルネバド	平成20年 3月27日重任
		平成20年 5月23日登記
		平成22年 3月26日退任
-		平成22年 4月23日登記
取締役	高垣浩一	平成20年 3月27日重任
		平成20年 5月23日登記
取締役	高垣浩一	平成22年 3月26日重任
		平成22年 4月23日登記
取締役	小宮山英樹	平成20年 3月27日重任
		平成20年 5月23日登記
		平成21年12月31日辞任
		平成22年 1月25日登記
取締役	副島千彰	平成20年 6月 1日就任
		平成20年 7月 2日登記
		平成20年12月31日辞任
		平成21年 1月 5日登記

整理番号 ア235722 \* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。 2/6 **PATENT** 

	取締役	坂口立考	平成20年 7月16日就任
			平成20年 8月19日登記
	取締役	坂口立考	平成22年 3月26日重任
			 平成22年 4月23日登記
			平成23年 8月31日辞任
	取締役	大高謙司	平成21年 1月 1日就任
			 平成21年 1月 5日登記
	取締役	大高謙司	平成22年 3月26日重任
			 平成22年 4月23日登記
			平成22年 4月30日辞任
			 平成22年 6月17日登記
	取締役	仲井雄	平成21年 4月 1日就任
			 平成21年 4月10日登記
	取締役	仲井一雄	平成22年 3月26日重任
			 平成22年 4月23日登記
	取締役	ダン・レディン	平成22年 1月 1日就任
			 平成22年 1月25日登記
	取締役	ダン・レディン	平成22年 3月26日重任
			 平成22年 4月23日登記
			平成23年 8月31日辞任
-	取締役	クリスチャン・ティアー	平成22年 4月 1日就任
			平成22年 4月23日登記
	取締役	ベンクト・アーネ・モーリン	平成22年 5月11日就任
			平成22年 6月17日登記

整理番号 ア235722 \* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。 3/6

取締役 ウィリアム・エー・グレーサ ー・ジュニア	平成22年 5月11日就任
	平成22年 6月17日登記
取締役 石田佳久	平成23年 9月 1日就任
	平成23年 9月 8日登記
川崎市麻生区王禅寺西五丁目22番3号 代表取締役 木 戸 良 朗	平成20年 6月 1日就任
	平成20年 7月 2日登記
	平成21年 6月 1日退任
	平成21年 6月 1日登記
神奈川県川崎市中原区中丸子13番地7リエト	平成21年 6月 1日就任
<u>コート武蔵小杉イーストタワー1106</u> 代表取締役 仲井 一雄	平成21年 6月 1日登記
	平成22年 3月26日退任
	平成22年 4月23日登記
神奈川県川崎市中原区中丸子13番地7リエト	平成22年 3月30日就任
<u>コート武蔵小杉イーストタワー1106</u> 代表取締役 仲井一雄	平成22年 4月23日登記
神奈川県川崎市中原区新丸子東三丁目1100	
番地12M2206 代表取締役 仲 井 → 雄	平成24年 3月23日更正
監査役 小野和彦	平成17年 3月29日重任
	平成17年 5月11日登記
監査役 小野和彦	
(社外監査役)	 平成18年 5月 1日社外 監査役の登記
監査役 小野和彦	
(社外監査役)	平成21年 3月27日重任  平成21年 4月24日登記
	平成23年 5月31日辞任
	平成23年 6月 1日登記

整理番号 ア235722 \* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。 4/6 PATENT

r									
	監査役	大	内	紀	和			_	平成20年 7月 1日就任
									平成20年 7月 2日登記
	監査役	大	内	紀	和				平成21年 3月27日重任
									平成21年 4月24日登記
	監査役	本	1	礋	豊	_			平成20年10月 1日就任
	(社外監査役)								平成20年10月 1日登記
	監査役	本	i	澤	豊				平成21年 3月27日重任
	(社外監査役)								
	監査役	佐	野	章	人				平成23年 6月 1日就任
	(社外監査役)								平成23年 6月 1日登記
	会計監査人	ぁ	Ŝ	た	監	_査	法	人	平成20年 3月27日重任
									平成20年 5月23日登記
	会計監査人	ぁ	6	た	監	査	法	<u>人</u>	平成21年 3月27日重任
									平成21年 4月24日登記
	会計監査人	<u></u>	5	た	監	査	法	<u> </u>	平成22年 3月26日重任
									平成22年 4月23日登記
	会計監査人	あ	5	た	監	査	法	Х	平成23年 3月25日重任
									平成23年 6月 1日登記
取締役会設置会社	取締役会設置会社	£							
に関する事項									平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 1日登記
監査役設置会社に	監査役設置会社								
関する事項									平成17年法律第87号第1
									36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 1日登記
監査役会設置会社 に関する事項	監査役会設置会社	Ł							平成18年 5月 1日登記
会計監査人設置会 社に関する事項	会計監査人設置会	: 社							平成18年 5月 1日登記
	722 * 5	<u></u> 第 の	<u> </u>	+				+ 7 -	

整理番号 ア235722 \* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。 5/6

登記記録に関する 事項	東京都品川区北品川六丁目7番35号ソニー株式会社、東京都港区高幅 10番18号ソニーマーケティング株式会社から分割により設立	闷丁目
	平成13年10月	1日登記

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の全部であることを証明 した書面である。 (東京法務局港出張所管轄) 平成24年 4月 4日 東京法務局 登記官 平林正章

整理番号 ア235722 \* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。 6/6 PATENT

# 履歴事項全部証明書

·····································		
	<u>ソニー・エリクソン・モバイルコミュニケ-</u> <u>ョンズ株式会社</u>	
	ソニーモバイルコミュニケーションズ株式	会社 平成24年 3月 8日変更
<u> </u>		平成24年 3月 8日登記
<b>\$</b> 	東京都港区港南一丁目8番15号	
<b>と告をする方法</b>	当社の公告は、官報に掲載する。	
社成立の年月日	平成13年10月1日	
	<ul> <li>(1)無線情報通信のための携帯端末の開発サービスの提供</li> <li>(2)無線情報通信機能を付加するための製販売及びアフターサービスの提供</li> <li>(3)その他、前各号に付随する一切の業務</li> </ul>	製品及び部品の開発、設計、製造、
行可能株式総数	16万株	平成17年 5月 8日変更
		平成17年 5月11日登記
発行済株式の総数 発行済株式の総数 並びに種類及び数 6万姓	務行落時主の総称	
	6万株	平成17年 5月 8日変更
行済株式の総数 びに種類及び数		平版17年 5月 8日変更 平成17年 5月11日登記
びに種類及び数 券を発行する旨		
びに種類及び数 券を発行する旨 定め	6万株 当会社の株式については、株券を発行する	平成17年 5月11日登記 平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18
びに種類及び数 券を発行する旨 定め	6万株 当会社の株式については、株券を発行する	平成17年 5月11日登記 平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 1日登記
びに種類及び数 券を発行する旨 定め 本金の額	6万株 当会社の株式については、株券を発行する	平成17年 5月11日登記           平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 1日登記           平成17年 5月 8日変更
びに種類及び数 券を発行する旨 定め 本金の額	6 万株 当会社の株式については、株券を発行する 金3 0 億円 <u>取締役</u> <u>木戸良朗</u>	平成17年 5月11日登記       平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 1日登記       平成17年 5月 8日変更       平成17年 5月11日登記
	6 万株 当会社の株式については、株券を発行する 金3 0 億円 <u>取締役 木 戸 良 朗</u>	平成17年 5月11日登記       平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 1日登記       平成17年 5月 8日変更       平成17年 5月11日登記       平成20年 3月27日重任

下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。 1/6 **PATENT** 整理番号 ア779397 \*

	取締役	<u>ゥ</u>	N	7	•	ŋ	ルヤ	平成	t 2	0年	3	月	2	7	81	低日
								 平成	:2	 0年	5	·一 月	- 2	3	— - H }	Êã
	取締役	<u>ゥ</u>	ル	フ	•	y	ルヤ	平成	2	2年	3	Я	2	6	ВI	重日
								平成	:2	2年	4	月	2	3	H3	E.
								平成	2	2年	4	月	3	0	Нł	漭Ē
								一一一 平成	:2	 2年	6	月	1	7	<b>H</b> 3	E.A
	取締役	 <u>アン</u>	・ター	- Z,	• n =	べい	<u>.</u>	平成	2	0年	3	月	2	7	ΗŢ	重任
с.								平成	:2	 0年	5	月	2	3	日3	÷
								平成	: 2	2年	3	月	2	6	вЭ	8£
								平成	2	 2 年	4	月	2	3	Ηš	。 23
	取締役	 高	垣	浩				平成	2	0年	3	月	2	7	<u>.</u>	₽ſ
								平成	2	 0年	5	月	2	3	— - ] }	— — 段新
	取締役	高	垣	浩				平成	2	2年	Э	Л	2	6	θī	重日
								平成	2	 2年		月	2	3	— 83	 2ā
	取締役	 小	宮	ш	英	樹		平成	2	0年	3	月	2	7	E F	£8
· · ·								平成	2	 0年	5	月	2	3	н¥	žā
								平成	2	1年	12	月	3	1	Hå	辛臼
								平成	2	 2年	1	— 月	 2	- 5 i	— – ₹ П	 Žā
	取締役	 쾳	島	千	彰			平成	2	0年	6	月		1	E	尤日
								 平成	2	0年	7	月		21	E₹	žā.
								平成	2	0年	1 2	月	3	1	H &	辛日
								 平成	2	 1年		 月		 5 I	 8	 Fří

整理番号 ア779397 \* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。 2/6

	<u>取締役</u>	<u>坂口立考</u>	平成20年 7月16日就日
	取締役	坂口立考	平成22年 3月26日重任
			 平成22年 4月23日登記
			平成23年 8月31日辞任
			平成23年 9月 8日登記
	取締役	大高謙司	平成21年 1月 1日就任
			平成21年 1月 5日登記
	取締役	大高謙司	平成22年 3月26日重任
			平成22年 4月23日登記
			平成22年 4月30日辞任
			平成22年 6月17日登記
	取締役	<u>仲,井,一雄</u> , (1997)	平成21年 4月 1日就任
			平成21年 4月10日登記
	取締役	仲井一雄	平成22年 3月26日重任
			平成22年 4月23日登記
	取締役	ダン・レティン	平成22年 1月 1日就任
			平成22年 1月25日登記
	<u>取締役</u>	ダン・レディン	平成22年 3月26日重任
			平成22年 4月23日登記
	an an Anna an Anna Anna An Anna Anna Anna		平成23年 8月31日辞任
			平成23年 9月 8日登記
ي المراجع الم	取締役	クリスチャン・ティアー	平成22年 4月 1日就任
			平成22年 4月23日登記
	取締役	ベンクト・アーネ・モーリン	平成22年 5月11日就任
			平成22年 6月17日登記

整理番号 ア779397 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。 3/6 \* 線のあるもの(434 m m m m

取締役	ウィリアム・エー・グレーサ ー・ジュニア	平成22年 5月11日就
	_•/ <u>_</u> /	平成22年 6月17日登記
取締役	石田佳久	平成23年 9月 1日就任
		平成23年 9月 8日登記
<u>川崎市麻生区</u> 代表取締役	E禅寺西五丁目22番3号 木 戸 良 朗	平成20年 6月 1日就1
		平成20年 7月 2日登
		平成21年 6月 1日退日
		平成21年 6月 1日登記
	5中原区中丸子13番地7リエト ジイーストタワー1106	平成21年 6月 1日就行
	<u>仲井一雄</u>	平成21年 6月 1日登記
		平成22年 3月26日退任
		平成22年 4月23日登書
	5中原区中丸子13番地7リエト 5イーストタワー1106	平成22年 3月30日就任
	仲井一雄	平成22年 4月23日登訪
監査役	小野和彦	平成17年 3月29日重日
		平成17年 5月11日登記
藍查役	小野和彦	
(社外監査役)		平成18年 5月 1日社外 監査役の登記
		加田ない豆配
Br 24	a <b>d. BF ≆n ≭</b>	
<u>監査役</u>	<u>小野和彦</u>	
<u>監査役</u> (社外監査役)	<u>小野和彦</u>	平成21年 4月24日登記
	<u>小野和彦</u>	平成21年 3月27日重任 平成21年 4月24日登記 平成23年 5月31日辞任

整理番号 ア779397 \* 下線のあるものは抹渦事項であることを示す。 

4/6

1	<u> </u>		995.2				an Antaria			e del		
	監査役	<u>大</u>	内	紀	和				平成20年	き 7月	1 E	献伯
									平成20年		 2 E	1登詞
	監査役	大	内	紀	和				平成21年	4 3月	27E	重日
									平成21年	4月	24 E	  登記
	監査役	<u>本</u>		襗	豊				平成20年	10月	i E	就任
	(社外監査役)								平成20年	10月	 1 E	登記
	監査役	本	ł	響	豐				平成21年	3月	27日	重任
	(社外監査役)								 平成21年	 4月	--- 2 4 日	—— 登記
	監査役	佐	野	章	人		· ·		平成23年	6月	1 日	就任
	(社外監査役)								平成23年	 6月	 1 E	—— 登記
	会計監查人	あ	5	た	監	査	法	<u>人</u>	平成20年	3月	27日	重任
									 平成20年	 5月	——— 23日	—— 登記
	会計監查人	<u></u>	5	た	-	査	法	。 人 一人	平成21年	 3 月	27日	重任
										 4月	– – – 2 4 EI:	 2:2:3
	会計監查人	<u></u>	6	た	監	査	法	<u>人</u>	平成22年	3月	26日	<b>重</b> 任
an taona 2003 anta 1930 - Anna Anna Anna Anna 1930 - Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna An									平成22年	 4月	 23 Н	登記
	会計監査人	あ	6	た	點	查	法	。 人	平成23年	3月:	25日1	<b>敢任</b>
									平成23年	 6月	 1日3	 登記
取締役会設置会社	取締役会設置会社					. :						
こ関する事項									平成17年港			- NAME
									36条の規 <sup>9</sup> 年 5月	をにより 1日登記		18
結査役設置会社に 関する事項	監査役設置会社	<u>.</u>							117 etc. 1 . 77 Arr 5	L- 432 697 6		* •
									平成17年 36条の規定 年 5月	Eにより	平成1	26 A. J.
調査役会設置会社 に関する事項	監査役会設置会社						- 		平成18年	5月	1日餐	記
計監査人設置会 たに関する事項	会計監查人設置会社	<u>반</u>		<u> </u>				******	平成18年		1日登	

REEL: 033835 FRAME: 0892

PATENT

東京都港区港南一丁目8番15号 ソニーモバイルコミュニケーションズ株式会社 会社法人等番号 0104-01-045660	
登記記録に関する 東京都品川区北品川六丁目 事項 10番18号ソニーマーケラ	7番35号ソニー株式会社、東京都港区高輪四丁目 ティング株式会社から分割により設立 平成13年10月 1日登記

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の全部であることを証明した書面である。
 (東京法務局港出張所管轄)
 平成24年 3月 9日
 東京法務局台東出張所
 登記官
 石井洋之目



整理番号 ア779397 \*

\* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。

RECORDED: 09/29/2014

REEL: 033835 FRAME: 0893

PATENT